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Toya Adams
First 5 Solano
3375 Sonoma Blvd. Ste. 30
Vallejo CA 94590

(707) 784-1339
tnadams@solanocounty.com

phone:
email:

Derek Aspacher
Morris Stulsaft Foundation
1660 Bush Street, Suite 300
San Francisco CA 94109

415-561-6540
daspacher@pfs-llc.net

phone:
email:

Jessica Avendano
Sunlight Giving
855 El Camino Real, Building 4, Suite 200
Palo Alto CA 94301

650.235.4883 ext. 225
Jessica@sunlightgiving.org

phone:
email:

Lyda Beardsley
Trio Foundation
1569 Solano Ave. # 174
Berkeley CA 94707

510-527-4605
lyda@triofoundation.org

phone:
email:

Dana Cilono
Kenneth Rainin Foundation
155 Grand Ave #1000
Oakland CA 94612

(510) 625-5200
dana.cilono@krfoundation.org

phone:
email:

Jennifer Curran
Mimi and Peter Haas Fund
201 Filbert Street, Fifth Floor
San Francisco CA 94133

415-296-9249
jcurran@mphf.org

phone:
email:

Kara Dukakis
Tipping Point Community Foundation
220 Montgomery Street, Suite 850
San Francisco CA 94104

415-348-1240
kdukakis@tippingpoint.org

phone:
email:

Ruth Fernandez
First 5 Contra Costa
1485 Civic Court, Ste 1200
Concord CA 94520

925-771-7300
Rfernandez@first5coco.org

phone:
email:

Michele Harris
Solano First 5
3375 Sonoma Blvd. Ste. 10
Vallejo CA 94590

707-784-1340
mdharris@solanocounty.com

phone:
email:

September Jarrett
Heising Simons Foundation
235 Pine Street, Suite 1400
San Francisco CA 94104

(415) 943-9448
sjarrett@hsfoundation.org

phone:
email:

Donald Jen
Marin Community Foundation
5 Hamilton Landing, Suite 200
Novato CA 94949

415-464-2525
djen@marincf.org

phone:
email:

Julie Kidd
Silver Giving Foundation
One Lombard Street, Suite 305
San Francisco CA 94111

415-321-8004
julie@silvergiving.org

phone:
email:
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Deborah Kong
David and Lucile Packard Foundation
343 Second Street
Los Altos CA 94022

(650) 948-7658
DKong@packard.org

phone:
email:

Kenneth Kuchman
Bernard E. & Alba Witkin Charitable Foundation
Post Office Box 7190
Berkeley CA 94707

510-845-3416
kkuchman@witkinfoundation.org

phone:
email:

Devorah Levine
Dean & Margaret Lesher Foundation
1333 N. California Blvd., Suite 575
Walnut Creek CA 94596

925-935-9988
dlevine@lesherfoundation.org

phone:
email:

Kitty Lopez
First 5 San Mateo
1700 S. El Camino Real, Suite 405
San Mateo CA 94402

650-372-9500 x222
Klopez@co.sanmateo.ca.us

phone:
email:

Robert Medina
Sobrato Foundation
599 Castro Street, Suite 400
Mountain View CA 94041

650-876-7010
rmedina@sobrato.org

phone:
email:

Karina Moreno
Mimi & Peter Haas Fund
201 Filbert Street, 5th Floor
San Francisco CA 94133

415-296-9249
kmoreno@mphf.org

phone:
email:

Macy Parker
Silver Giving Foundation
One Lombard Street, Suite 305
San Francisco CA 94111

415-321-8004
macy@silvergiving.org

phone:
email:

Malia Ramler
Heising-Simons Foundation
400 Main Street, Suite 200
Los Altos CA 94022

(650) 887-0277
mramler@hsfoundation.org

phone:
email:

Rebeca Rangel
Y&H Soda Foundation
1635 School Street
Moraga CA 94556

RRangel@yhsodafoundation.org
phone:
email:

Amanda Renschler
Bainum Family Foundation
7735 Old Georgetown Road, Suite 1000
Bethesda MD 20814

(240) 450-0000
amandaschain@me.com

phone:
email:

Megan Richards
First 5 Solano
3375 Sonoma Blvd. Ste. 10
Vallejo CA 94590

707-784-1335
merichards@solanocounty.com

phone:
email:

Priti Sanghani
Silver Giving Foundation
One Lombard Street Suite 305
San Francisco CA 94111

415.834.9934
priti@silvergiving.org

phone:
email:
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Craig Schwanfelder
Brindle Foundation
P.O. Box 31696
Santa Fe NM 87594

505-986-3983
cschwan44@gmail.com

phone:
email:

Kevin Schwanfelder
Brindle Foundation
P.O. Box 31696
Santa Fe NM 87594

505-986-3983
kevin@brindlefoundation.org

phone:
email:

Kristin Spanos
First 5 Alameda County
1115 Atlantic Ave.
Alameda CA 94501

510-227-6911
kristin.spanos@first5alameda.org

phone:
email:

Christine Thorsteinson
Silicon Valley Community Foundation
2440 West El Camino Real, Suite 300
Mountain View CA 94040

650.450.5587
cthorsteinson@siliconvalleycf.org

phone:
email:

Afreyea Tolbert
Heising-Simons Foundation
235 Pine Street, Suite 1400
San Francisco CA 94104

415-405-4697
atolbert@hsfoundation.org

phone:
email:

Dan Tuttle
Stupski Foundation
90 New Montgomery Street, Ste 315
San Francisco CA 94105

415-655-4400
dan@stupski.org

phone:
email:

Stefani Willis
Bella Vista Foundation
1660 Bush Street, Suite 300
San Francisco CA 94109

415.561.6540 ext. 245
swillis@pfs-llc.net

phone:
email:


